Classifica Definitiva

TROFEO EMILIA ROMAGNA (10" PROVA, MIDDLE)
Data creazione: 2026/03/10 15:24:31

Data: 12/10/2025

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome
1 NARDINI Matteo
2 SCHMIDT Stefano
3 PASSERINI Simonetta

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 SCHMIDT Matteo

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

1 CASTELLOTTI Francesco

NP JABR Davide
PM LANNA Francesco

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 GAUDENZI Giovanni
2 BONATO Luca

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 RIVOLTA Olmo
2 SALGO' Davide

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

BERTOLOTTI Filippo
BONATO Nicola
SOLDAINI Jacopo
SCHEMBARI Giovanni
PISANESCHI Gregorio
NP JABR Daniele
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Societa

A.S.D. ORILABRONICO

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. AP.S.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Tempo
00:35:33
01:02:33
01:15:00

Tempo
00:38:08

Tempo
00:29:17
00:00:00
00:27:25

Tempo
00:25:15
00:26:12

Tempo
00:21:30
00:35:13

Tempo
00:39:10
00:43:10
00:48:11
00:56:53
00:57:06
00:00:00



Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

DISSETTE Paolo
RAVAGLIA Enzo
BURANI Giovanni
BUSSI Mauro
BIGNAMI Giuliano
GUIDI Massimo
TRENTINI Rico
GRECO Giovanni
RONCELLA Filippo
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Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
MANNOCCI Enrico
OGNIBENE Francesco
SINGH Inderpreet
SUCCI Michele
SALGO' Stefano
MURER Fabio
CELONA Lorenzo
ARDENI Eugenio
NANNI Francesco
GHIDINI Samuele
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome
1 GAUDENZI Nicola

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
NP MAIO Maika

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 SOLDAINI Agata
2 BONATO Agata
NP JABR Anita

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi

Societa

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

Tempo
00:29:33
00:36:14
00:38:04
00:38:38
00:39:38
00:40:15
00:44:26
00:50:12
01:27:03

Tempo
00:37:33
00:38:31
00:40:20
00:47:01
00:49:48
00:51:52
00:52:34
00:54:41
01:50:00
01:57:39
00:00:00

Tempo
00:47:22

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:41
00:42:10
00:00:00

Tempo



1
2

GIACOMIN Greta
ROCCIA Alessandra

3 AMADESI Giulia

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

MARZOLINI Michela
LIPARESI Sara

BAMBI Tessa

GOLLINI Patrizia
MARMIROLI Benedetta

Categoria: W55

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

SANTI Simona
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
BRUNI Catuscia
BERNAGOZZI Marisa

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome
PAPANDREA Liliana
DE NARDIS Caterina
BONATO Giada
TALIGNANI Alice
FIORINI Matilde
FINARDI Sara

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

IKP
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

00:32:48
00:40:28
00:44:27

Tempo
00:30:58
00:38:02
00:44:07
00:54:00
01:09:28

Tempo
00:31:33
00:35:16
00:59:46
01:05:57

Tempo
00:37:01
00:38:35
00:44:38
00:47:59
01:20:41
02:02:40



